Contenits

EDITOR'S COMMENT
GUEST EDITORIAL

S Smit

CO-GUEST EDITORIAL

W J Steinberg

MAIN ARTICLES

Guidelines for surgery in the HIV patient
HIV/AIDS continues to have a profound impact on all aspects of surgery.
S Smit

Gastrointestinal diseases in HIV/AIDS
Gastrointestinal disease is common among HIV-positive patients.
C G Troskie

The problem of HIV-related lymphadenopathy
Lymphadenopathy is a common condition in patients with HIV infection.
W Jacobs

HIV post-exposure prophylaxis and antiretroviral therapy for adults and adolescents:

a practical guide for surgeons and general practitioners

As HIV has become a chronic manageable condition, with patients living longer, so the risk
of transmission to health care workers has potentially increased.

D Steyn

Gynaecological surgery in the HIV-positive patient
Women bear the brunt of HIV disease.
L Smith

Malnutrition in paediatric oncology patients
Malnutrition at the diagnosis of cancer is not an uncommon finding in childhood cancer in
the developing world.

J Schoeman, A Dannhauser and M Kruger

MORE ABOUT... HIV-related surgery

R G Botha, E J Theron, N Pearce, S W Wentzel, J du Plessis, E le Grange and P van Aardt
MONEY MATTERS

ABSTRACTS

CASE REPORT

AIDS BRIEFS

PULSE

PROFESSIONAL ADVERTISING

CPD QUESTIONNAIRE

354
355

355

356

360

364

368

372

385

376-384

389
390
392
394
397
399
400

Roger Melvills grandmother provided the initial
inspiration for him to become a painter. However, that
dream was put on hold for many years while he pursued
the field of neurosurgery. Now that he has the time to
paint, he longs to produce works that are pleasing and
that do justice to the magnicifent beauty in creation.

products by the manufacturer.

Subscription rates:
Annual R852.00

Outside R1920.00

Single copies R71.00
Students — on application

(85

The appearance of advertising in SA Medical Association publications is neither
a guarantee nor an endorsement of the products or the claims made about the

Spv

Guest Editor
SAMUEL SMIT,
MB ChB, MMed (Surg)

Editor
BRIDGET FARHAM
BSc (Hons), PhD, MB ChB

Technical Editors
MARIJKE MAREE
PAULA VAN DER BIJL

Manuscript Co-ordinator
ELSA LAMPROPOULOS

Head: Health and

Medical Publishing
ROBERT ARENDSE

Production Manager
EMMA COUZENS

Professional Advertising
BELINDA DOYLE

Tel. (021) 681-7210

Art Director
SIOBHAN TILLEMANS

DTP/Layout & Setting
CLINTON GRIFFIN

TRAVIS ARENDSE

Online Manager
GERTRUDE FANI

Distribution Manager
EDWARD MACDONALD

Sales and Marketing Director
DIANE SMITH

Tel. (012) 481-2069
E-mail: dianes@samedical.org

Sales Manager
AZAD YUSUF

Tel. (012) 681-7202
E-mail: azad@hmpg.co.za

Sales Team

LISA REID
KEITH HILL
ANDREW CROSS

CME Editorial Board
Dr N Mabasa
Dr N Lee

Dr B Schweitzer

Prof. ] Seggie
Prof. ] P van Niekerk
Dr H S van Riet

ISSN 0256-2170

©Copyright: The South African
\Medical Association, Health
and Medical Publishing Group.

Use of editorial material is sub-
ject to the Creative Commons
Attribution - Noncommercial

Works License.
http://creativecommons.org/

licenses/by-nc/3.0/

Printed by TANDYM PRINT




