## Contents

EDITOR'S COMMENT	354	
GUEST EDITORIAL S Smit	355	
CO-GUEST EDITORIAL W J Steinberg	355	
MAIN ARTICLES Guidelines for surgery in the HIV patient HIV/AIDS continues to have a profound impact on all aspects of surgery. S Smit	356	
Gastrointestinal diseases in HIV/AIDS Gastrointestinal disease is common among HIV-positive patients. C G Troskie	360	
<b>The problem of HIV-related lymphadenopathy</b> <i>Lymphadenopathy is a common condition in patients with HIV infection.</i> W Jacobs	364	
HIV post-exposure prophylaxis and antiretroviral therapy for adults and adolescents: a practical guide for surgeons and general practitioners  As HIV has become a chronic manageable condition, with patients living longer, so the risk of transmission to health care workers has potentially increased.  D Steyn	368	
Gynaecological surgery in the HIV-positive patient Women bear the brunt of HIV disease. L Smith	372	
Malnutrition in paediatric oncology patients  Malnutrition at the diagnosis of cancer is not an uncommon finding in childhood cancer in the developing world.  J Schoeman, A Dannhauser and M Kruger	385	
MORE ABOUT HIV-related surgery R G Botha, E J Theron, N Pearce, S W Wentzel, J du Plessis, E le Grange and P van Aardt	376-384	
MONEY MATTERS	389	
ABSTRACTS	390	
CASE REPORT	392	
AIDS BRIEFS	394	
PULSE	397	
PROFESSIONAL ADVERTISING	399	
CPD QUESTIONNAIRE	400	

## CAMP FIRE



Roger Melvill's grandmother provided the initial inspiration for him to become a painter. However, that dream was put on hold for many years while he pursued the field of neurosurgery. Now that he has the time to paint, he longs to produce works that are pleasing and that do justice to the magnicifent beauty in creation.





The appearance of advertising in SA Medical Association publications is neither a guarantee nor an endorsement of the products or the claims made about the products by the manufacturer.

Subscription rates: Annual R852.00 Outside R1920.00 Single copies R71.00 Students – on application





Guest Editor SAMUEL SMIT, MB ChB, MMed (Surg)

Editor BRIDGET FARHAM BSc (Hons), PhD, MB ChB

Technical Editors

MARIJKE MAREE
PAULA VAN DER BIJL

Manuscript Co-ordinator ELSA LAMPROPOULOS

Head: Health and
Medical Publishing
ROBERT ARENDSE

Production Manager EMMA COUZENS

Professional Advertising
BELINDA DOYLE
Tel. (021) 681-7210

Art Director
SIOBHAN TILLEMANS

DTP/Layout & Setting
CLINTON GRIFFIN
TRAVIS ARENDSE

<u>Online Manager</u> GERTRUDE FANI

<u>Distribution Manager</u> EDWARD MACDONALD

Sales and Marketing Director
DIANE SMITH
Tel. (012) 481-2069
E-mail: dianes@samedical.org

Sales Manager
AZAD YUSUF
Tel. (012) 681-7202
E-mail: azad@hmpg.co.za

<u>Sales Team</u> LISA REID KEITH HILL

CME Editorial Board

Dr N Mabasa

Dr N Lee

Prof. J Seggie Prof. J P van Niekerk

ISSN 0256-2170

Dr B Schweitzer

©Copyright: The South African \Medical Association, Health and Medical Publishing Group.

Use of editorial material is subject to the Creative Commons Attribution - Noncommercial Works License. http://creativecommons.org/ licenses/by-nc/3.0/

Printed by TANDYM PRINT